System 45 - Induction – On table unit
Manufacturer: Berner-Kochsysteme GmbH & Co. KG
Type: BI1K3.5TK
Type:
Powerful On –Table Induction stove COMBI-STAR with one
cooking place with touch control.
Material: Chrome nickel steel 18/10 DIN 1.4301
Compact Type, case and cover manufactured in one piece.
Ground plate is removable. With build- in glass-ceramic plate in
the case. Curves and smooth surfaces make a easy optimally
cleaning possible.
The energy assignment is carried out via one induction Coil un-
der the glass-ceramic plate. Under the induction coil being the
induction - generator.
maximum operation safety gratitude:
- Electronic temperature supervision of the induction coil,
generator and control print.
- electronic supervision for the addition of energy
- pan detection/ overheating protection
- Residual heat display under the ceran glass plate
The easy handling is carried out with one touch control in the
face plate. One digital advertisement in the Touchcontrol shows
the chosen performance (1-9) in (°C) or possible troubles. An
optimal air supply is carried out with three integrated cooler in
the bottom. Below is an exchangeable aluminium grease filter
(automatic dishwasher fit). The cooling is carried out via an air
channel system.
Delivery incl. connection cable with plug and Aluminium grease
filter. Four stable, non-skid and adjustable in height feet.
Optional:
 Wok top
 Grill - top (BAG)
 Pasta - top (BAP)
Technical Data:
Width: 400 mm
Depth: 455 mm
Height: 120 mm incl. feet
glass ceramic plate: 350 x 350 x 6 mm
Induction Coil: square 270 mm
Connection value: 230 V / 3,5 kW
11/13 Dimension are approx.- dimension. Technical Changes and leaving typographically conditional Colour deviations.
 Berner- Kochsysteme GmbH & Co. KG
Sudetenstrasse 5 | D-87471 Durach | Tel. +49 (0) 831/697247-0 | Fax. -15
www.induktion.de | Berner@induktion.de
	System 45 - Induction – On table unit
	Manufacturer: Berner-Kochsysteme GmbH & Co. KG
	Type:
	BI1K3.5TK
	Technical Data:
	Connection value: 230 V / 3,5 kW